[bookmark: _GoBack]S3 Supported Study Calendar.  All sessions take place after school for 1hour. 
	Date
	Subject
	Teacher 

	Tuesday 15th January
	Physics 
	Mr Rushworth

	Wednesday 16th January 
	Computing
	Ms Weir

	Thursday 17th January
	Administration & IT
Business Management
	Miss Smith
Mrs Farrell

	Monday 21st January 
	Chemistry
	Mrs Alexander

	Tuesday 22nd January
	Physics 
	Mr Rushworth

	Wednesday 23rd January
	English
	Mr Stuart (Mr Lamb’s class to attend)

	Monday 28th January
	French
	Mr Miller

	Tuesday 29th January
	Physics 
	Mr Rushworth

	Wednesday 30th January
	Biology
	Mrs Bell 

	Thursday 31st January
	Maths
	Mr Ward

	Monday 4th February
	Chemistry
	Mrs Alexander

	Tuesday 5th February 
	Physics 
	Mr Rushworth

	Wednesday 6th February
	Computing
	Ms Weir

	Wednesday 13th February 
	French
	Mrs Thomson

	Tuesday 19th February
	Physics 
	Mr Rushworth

	Wednesday 20th February 
	English
	Mrs Galt (Mrs Galt and Mrs Ben class to attend)

	Thursday 21st February
	French
	Mrs Ayre

	Friday 22nd February 
	Maths
	Mrs Marshall

	Tuesday 26th February 
	Geography
History
Modern Studies
RMPS
Scottish Studies
	Ms Smart
Mr Mulhern
Mr Thomson
Mr Bowman
Mr McDonald

	Wednesday 27th February 
	Biology
	Mrs Bell 

	Thursday 28th February 
	Administration & IT
Business Management
	Miss Smith
Mrs Farrell

	Monday 4th March 
	French
	Mrs Thomson

	Tuesday 5th March
	Physics 
	Mr Rushworth

	Wednesday 6th March
	Computing
	Ms Weir

	Thursday 7th March 
	Maths 
	Mrs Marshall

	Monday 11th March
	Chemistry
	Mrs Alexander

	Tuesday 12th March
	Geography
History
Modern Studies
RMPS
Scottish Studies
	Ms Smart
Mr Mulhern
Mr Thomson
Mr Bowman
Mr McDonald

	Wednesday 13th March
	Biology
	Mrs Bell 

	Thursday 14th March 
	Administration & IT
Business Management
	Mrs Farrell
Miss Smith

	Tuesday 19th March
	Physics 
	Mr Rushworth

	Wednesday 20th March 
	English

English
	Mr Stuart(Mr Lamb’s class to attend)
Mrs Galt (Mrs Galt and Mrs Ben class to attend)

	Thursday 21st March 
	Maths
	Mr Ward

	Tuesday 26th March 
	Geography
History
Modern Studies
RMPS
Scottish Studies
	Ms Smart
Mr Mulhern
Mr Thomson
Mr Bowman
Mr McDonald

	Monday 15th April
	Chemistry
	Mrs Alexander

	Tuesday 16th April
	Geography
History
Modern Studies
RMPS
Scottish Studies
	Ms Smart
Mr Mulhern
Mr Thomson
Mr Bowman
Mr McDonald

	Wednesday 17th April
	Computing
	Ms Weir

	Thursday 18th April
	Administration & IT
Business Management
Drama
	Mrs Farrell
Miss Smith
Mrs Bryce

	Tuesday 23rd April
	Physics 
	Mr Rushworth

	Tuesday 30th April
	Physics 
	Mr Rushworth

	Thursday 2nd May
	Drama
	Mrs Bryce

	Thursday 9th May
	Drama
	Mrs Bryce

	Monday 20th May
	Chemistry
	Mrs Alexander

	Tuesday 21st May
	Physics 
	Mr Rushworth

	Wednesday 22nd May
	Biology
	Mrs Bell 



